Article No. Weight Number of
ke pcs. per pallet
EGO wall hung Rimfree pan K13122000 25.0 4K
| without an inner rim
Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. K13122900 25.0 4K
Mounting set included in the set.
R
EGO floor standing single pan K13000000 25.5 6K
." with universal outflow, without an inner rim
K13000900 25.5 6K
Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000.
Mounting set included in the set.
—
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350
LIFE! wall hung Rimfree pan M23120000 21.0 16
. without an inner rim
Can be combined with toilet seat M23120900 21.0 16
M20111000, M20112000.
@ Mounting set included in the set.
TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan L93120000 192 16
— without an inner rim
L93120900 19.2 16

Can be combined with L90111000, L90112000 toilet seat.

350
155

KOLO | 163

Geberit Group

SINGLE
PRODUCTS /
RIMFREE



SINGLE
PRODUCTS /
RIMFREE

Article No.

Weight
ke

Number of
pes. per pallet

[Novem -

MODO wall hung Rimfree pan
without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat L.30111000, L30112000,

30114000, L30115000.

*Available from July 2016.

L33120000

L33120900

23.5

23.5

8K

8K
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STYLE wall hung Rimfree pan
without an inner rim

Can be combined with L20111000, L20112000 toilet seat.

L23120000

L23120900

180

180

16K

16K
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NOVA PRO rectangular wall hung Rimfree pan
without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat M301 15000,
M30116000, M30117000.

M33123000

18.5

16

NOVA PRO wall hung Rimfree pan
without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat M30111000,
M30112000, M30114000, K90118000.

M33120000

155

16K

P

NOVA PRO WITHOUT BARRIERS

wall hung Rimfree pan for disabled people
length: 70 cm

without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat 60114000
or seat ring M30102000.

Outflow pipe 40 cm, necessary
for installing wall hung pan

M33520000

312664000

23.0

16
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O Product available with Reflex Kolo coating
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NOVA PRO WC pack Rimfree, consists of:
)
| — Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan, M33220000 220 8
with horizontal outflow
Oval cistern 6/3 | with side supply M34010000 110 36
Oval cistern 6/3 | with bottom supply M34012000 110 36
Rectangular cistern 6/3 [ with side supply M34011000 110 36
Rectangular cistern 6/3 | with bottom supply M34013000 11.0 36
Corner cistern 6/3 | 64013000 120 8
Can be combined with toilet seat M30111000, M30112000,
M30114000, K90118000.
STYLE WC pack Rimfree, consists of: L29020000 36.0 6K
L29020900 36.0 6K
Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan
with multioutflow
Cistern 3/6 | with side supply
WC pack Rimfree, consists of: L29021000 36.0 6K
- L29021900 36.0 6K
Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan
-with multioutflow
: -cistern 3/6 | with bottom supply
| y
Can be combined with toilet seat L20111000 or L20112000.
Mounting set included in the set.
- TRAFFIC WC pack, consists of: L99020000 41.0 6
floor standing Rimfree close-coupled pan
-with multi outflow
-cistern 3/6 | with side water supply L99020900 41.0 6
Can be combined with L90111000 and L90112000 toilet seat.
WC pack, consists of: L99021000 41.0 6
-floor standing Rimfree close-coupled pan
-with multi outflow
-cistern 3/6 | with bottom water supply L99021900 41.0 6

Can be combined with toilet seat L90111000 and .90112000.
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