	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
EGO wall hung Rimfree pan	K13122000	25.0	4K
	K13122900	25.0	4K
Mounting set included in the set.			
FGO floor standing single nan	K13000000	25.5	6K
with universal outflow, without an inner rim			6K
Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000.	KISSSSSS	20.0	Oit
Mounting set included in the set.			
384 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 4			
LIFE! wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim	M23120000	21.0	16
Can be combined with toilet seat O M20111000, M20112000.	M23120900	21.0	16
Mounting set included in the set.			
TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan	L93120000	19.2	16
0	L93120900	19.2	16
Can be combined with L90111000, L90112000 toilet seat.			
	without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. EGO floor standing single pan with universal outflow, without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. LIFE! wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000. Mounting set included in the set. TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with L90111000, L90112000 toilet seat.	EGO wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. EGO floor standing single pan with universal outflow, without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. LIFE! wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000. Mounting set included in the set. TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000. TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with L90111000, L90112000 toilet seat.	EGO floor standing single pan with universal outflow, without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. EGO floor standing single pan with universal outflow, without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat K10113000, K10112000. Mounting set included in the set. LIFEI wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M20112000. Mounting set included in the set. TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000. Mounting set included in the set. TRAFFIC wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim Can be combined with L90111000, L90112000 toilet seat.

SINGLE PRODUCTS RIMFREE	
-------------------------------	--

Rimfree®		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
	MODO wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim	L33120000	23.5	8K
	without an inner rim O	L33120900	23.5	8K
(61)	Can be combined with toilet seat L30111000, L30112000, L30114000, L30115000.			
(31)	*Available from July 2016.			
21	·			
NOVELTY *				
	STYLE wall hung Rimfree pan	L23120000	18.0	16K
only 51 cm	without an inner rim	L23120900	18.0	16K
21/41	Can be combined with L20111000, L20112000 toilet seat.			
	NOVA PRO rectangular wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim	M33123000	18.5	16
(a) (61) (21) (41)	Can be combined with toilet seat M30115000, M30116000, M30117000.			
	NOVA PRO wall hung Rimfree pan	M33120000	15.5	16K
31/61/21/41	without an inner rim Can be combined with toilet seat M30111000, M30112000, M30114000, K90118000.			
	NOVA PRO WITHOUT BARRIERS wall hung Rimfree pan for disabled people length: 70 cm without an inner rim	M33520000	23.0	16
(61)	Can be combined with toilet seat 60114000 or seat ring M30102000.			
21/41	Outflow pipe 40 cm, necessary for installing wall hung pan	312664000	-	1

mfree			Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per palle
	NOVA PRO WC pack Rimfree, consists of:				
	Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan, with horizontal outflow		M33220000	22.0	8
	Oval cistern 6/3 l with side supply		M34010000	11.0	36
	Oval cistern 6/3 l with bottom supply		M34012000	11.0	36
	Rectangular cistern 6/3 I with side supply		M34011000	11.0	36
	Rectangular cistern 6/3 I with bottom supply		M34013000	11.0	36
	Corner cistern 6/3		64013000	12.0	8
	Can be combined with toilet seat M30111000, M30112000, M30114000, K90118000.				
	STYLE WC pack Rimfree, consists of:	0	L29020000 L29020900	36.0 36.0	6K 6K
	Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan with multioutflow				
	Cistern 3/6 I with side supply				
	WC pack Rimfree, consists of:	0	L29021000 L29021900	36.0 36.0	6K 6K
	Floor standing close-coupled Rimfree pan -with multioutflow -cistern 3/6 l with bottom supply				
	Can be combined with toilet seat 20111000 or 20112000.				
	Mounting set included in the set.				
	TRAFFIC WC pack, consists of:		L99020000	41.0	6
	floor standing Rimfree close-coupled pan -with multi outflow				
	-cistern 3/6 l with side water supply	0	L99020900	41.0	6
	Can be combined with L90111000 and L90112000 toilet seat.				
	WC pack, consists of:		L99021000	41.0	6
	-floor standing Rimfree close-coupled pan				
	-with multi outflow -cistern 3/6 l with bottom water supply	0	L99021900	41.0	6
	Can be combined with toilet seat L90111000 and L90112000.				